HOUSING / HEAT SINK
• Rolled steel, painted post manufacturing with molded
plasti c end caps
• Non-yellowing U.V. coated glass prismati c diff user for
maximum light distributi on and U.V. protecti on
• Removable hinged diff user for east and safe lamp
replacement
• Patented cooling system provides longer lamp life than
other models
• Repositi oned cooling slots
• Trade-sized knockouts on back and top for through-
wiring, Wiremold, fl ex, Romex, or rigid conduit
14508 Nelson Avenue  City of Industry, CA 91744  Tel 626-336-4511   Fax 626-336-4266   www.csllighti ng.comA Division of Troy-CSL
CounterAtt ack Xenon
Linkable Undercabinet Lighti ng
FEATURES
• 20V hardwire and portable SpeedLink opti ons
• Warm 120V, 35W Xenon color temperature
      - 2,900°K
• 9,000-hour lamp life
• Dimmable with standard Incandescent dimmer (must
meet minimum load of dimmer)
• Available in fi ve lengths: 8”, 16”, 24”, 32”, 40”
• SpeedLink system links a maximum of 600W
• Low profi le – only 1½” high
• Linking and non-linking versions available
• On/Off  switch
• UL/C-UL listed for damp locati on
NCAX-120
                                                   Length  l x w x h                                   Lamps Version
NCAX-120-8-XX   8”   8” x 5” x 1½”  1 Non-Linking
NCAX120-8-XX   8”   8” x 5” x 1½”  1 SpeedLink
NCAX-120-16-XX  16”  16” x 5” x 1½”  2 Non-Linking
NCAX120-16-XX  16”  16” x 5” x 1½”  2 SpeedLink
NCAX-120-24-XX  24”  24” x 5” x 1½”  3 Non-Linking
NCAX120-24-XX  24”  24” x 5” x 1½”  3 SpeedLink
NCAX-120-32-XX  32”  32” x 5” x 1½”  4 Non-Linking
NCAX120-32-XX  32”  32” x 5” x 1½”  4 SpeedLink
NCAX-120-40-XX       40”            40” x 5” x 1½”  5 Non-Linking
NCAX120-40-XX       40”            40” x 5” x 1½”  5 SpeedLink
XX = two digit fi nish code WHite (WT), Stainless Steel (SS), Bronze (BZ)
Project Notes:
Rev 120915
MOUNTING
• Installs easily with two easy-to-access capti ve screws
• Knockouts on ends (non-linking only), back and top for
through-wiring, Wiremold, fl ex, Romex or rigid conduit
NCAX-120-8-BZ
NCAX-120-16-WT
NCAX-120-24-SS
NCAX-120-40-WT
NCAX-120-32-WT
FINISHES
• Bronze (BZ)
• Stainless Steel (SS)
• White (WT)